
CHRISTKINDL
MARKET

           STIGGS BREWERY BEER
DOWNTOWN  HOT COCOA TRAIL 
LIVE MUSIC:
      * CMHS PERFORMING ARTS STUDENTS
      
      *FOGHORN JAZZ BAND

INDOOR GIFT MARKET SHOPPING 
KIDS ACTIVITIES:
       * COOKIE DECORATING
       * HOLIDAY CRAFTS
       * SANTA  

SATURDAY
DECEMBER 7th

11am - 4pm

109 CLINTON ST.
CHARLEVOIX, MI 49720

charlevoixcircle.org

GERMAN-STYLE  HOLIDAY FESTIVAL & MARKET!

FREE and Open to Public! Sponsored By: 

12-4pm

11:30am -12:30pm

1-2:30pm

1-2:30pm

12-3pm

12-3pm


